Startjahr
1764
1798
1818
1837
1846
1850
1856
1860
1870
1880
1888
1900
1910
1920
1930
1941
1950
1960
1970
1980

Endjahr Ort
1798BuUren
1818Buren
1837BuUren
1846Buren
1850BuUren
1856Buren
1860BUren
1870Buren
1880Bduren
1888Buren
1900BUren
1910Buren
1920BuUren
1930Buren
1941BuUren
1950Buren
1960BUren
1970Buren
1980BUren
1988Buren
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Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk

-1'039 Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste

1'458 Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-1'586 Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste

Wert Thema

-463Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste

95Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-428Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-129Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-259Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-633Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-176Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-389Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-261Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-649Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-435Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-815Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-274Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-847Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste

468Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste

(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
671Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste (N)
(N)
(N)
(N)

628Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
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